Case Management System - KY Public Service Commission

2011-00350

RECEIVED: 08/26/11 FIL

FILED: 08/26/11 FII SUSPENSION DATE:

FINAL: 09/30/11

REOPENED:

CASE NATURE: Microwave Migration Plan

CASE CODE

Construct

UTILITIES:

Kenergy Corp.

HEARINGS:

09/09/11 Teleconference

INDEX OF EVENTS:

09/30/11 Final Order Entered: Kenergy is granted a CPCN to install the new microwave communications system as described application.	in its
09/14/11 Memorandum dated 9/13/11 for Telephonic Informal Conference of 9/09/11; Comments, if any, within five days of receipt	due
09/14/11 Kenergy's Responses to Commission Staff's Info Request at IC Held on 090911	
09/08/11 COMMISSION STAFF'S NOTICE OF INFORMAL CONFERENCE	
09/07/11 No Deficiency Letter	
08/31/11 Kenergy's Supplement to Application	
08/26/11 Acknowledge Receipt of Filing	
08/26/11 Application of Kenergy Corp. for a Certificate of Convenience and Necessity	

Total Number of Cases: 1